1    www.PDUKE.com   2014/04/30
NSR01 SERIES
NON-ISOLATION DC-DC CONVERTER
4.6~36VDC WIDE INPUT RANGE
FEATURES  APPLICATIONS
• PIN_OUT COMPATIBLE WITH LM78XX LINEAR REGULATORS
• NO MINIMUM LOAD REQUIRED
• SMALL SIZE AND LOW PROFILE: 0.46 X 0.30 X 0.40 INCH

POWER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25℃ otherwise noted
Positive output application
Efficiency
Input Range Output Voltage
Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load
Min. Vin Max. Vin
Maximum
Capacitor Load
Model
Number
VDC VDC A mA % µF
NSR01-12S1P5 4.6 ~ 36 1.5 1.0 77.0 66.5
NSR01-12S1P8 4.6 ~ 36 1.8 1.0 80.5 70.0
NSR01-12S2P5 4.6 ~ 36 2.5 1.0 83.5 75.5
NSR01-12S3P0 4.6 ~ 36 3.0 1.5 86.5 78.5
NSR01-12S3P3 4.6 ~ 36 3.3 1.5 87.5 79.5
NSR01-12S05 6.5 ~ 36 5.0 2.5 91.5 83.0
NSR01-12S6P5 8.0 ~ 36 6.5 3.0 93.0 86.0
NSR01-12S09 10.5 ~ 36 9.0 3.5 94.5 88.5
NSR01-24S12 13.5 ~ 36 12 2.5 95.0 91.5
NSR01-24S15 16.5 ~ 36 15
1
3.5 95.5 92.5
470
Negative output application